THE DATASHEET OF
AP22818AKBWT-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP22816/17/18
Document number: DS43535 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 17
April 2022

© Diodes Incorporated
AP22816/17/18
Ordering Information
Packing
  -7 : Tape & Reel
-13 : Tape & Reel
Enable
 A : Active High
 B : Active Low
Pin Definition
AP2281X                      X                        XX              XX        -          X
Package
WT: TSOT25
M8: MSOP-8
Current Rating
 6 : 1.0A
 7 : 1.5A
 8 : 2.0A
K/KA/KB/KCKE:
TSOT25
Part Number Package Code Package
7” and 13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP22816AKWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22816BKWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22816AKAWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22816BKAWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22816AKBWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22816BKBWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22816AKCWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22816BKCWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22816AKEWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22816BKEWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22817AKAWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22817BKAWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22817AKBWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22817BKBWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22817AKCWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22817BKCWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22817AKEWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22817BKEWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818AKWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818BKWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818AKAWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818BKAWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818AKBWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818BKBWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818AKCWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818BKCWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818AKEWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818BKEWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22818AM8-13 M8 MSOP-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP22818BM8-13 M8 MSOP-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP22816/17/18
Document number: DS43535 Rev. 3 - 2
14 of 17
April 2022
© Diodes Incorporated
AP22816/17/18
Marking Information
(1) TSOT25
1 2 3
5 74
(Top View)
XXX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 week;
X : Internal Code
Y : Year 0 to 9
a to z : 27 to 52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
XXX
Y W X